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Coordinated Collection Development (CCDA) 2017-2018 Subjects Selected 
(Sorted by Institution) 

 
Institution Subjects 

Bard College Environmental Studies 
Global History 
Women’s Studies 

Columbia-Greene Community 
College 

Social Sciences 
Medicine and Health 
Arts 

Culinary Institute of America Culinary Arts 
Culinary Science 
Hotel and Restaurant Management 

Dominican College Allied Health 
Education 
Nursing 
Social Science 

Dutchess Community College Aviation 
Literature 
Nursing 

Marist College Art 
Communication 
History 
Social Sciences 

Mount Saint Mary College Education  
Nursing 
Psychology 

Orange County Community College Allied Health 
Nursing 

Rockland Community College Art 
Business 
Literary Criticism 
Nursing 
Paralegal 

St. Thomas Aquinas College Art Therapy 
Contemporary Art 
Elementary, Secondary, Graduate and Special Education 
Forensic Science 
International Business 
Marketing & Management 
Modern Art 

Sullivan County Community College Graphic Design 
Respiratory Therapy 
Sociology  

SUNY New Paltz Music Therapy 
Visual Arts 

Ulster County Community College Human Services 
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Institution Subjects 
Nursing  
Veterinary Technology 

Vassar College Africana Studies 
Environmental Studies 

 

Coordinated Collection Development (CCDA) 2017-2018 Subjects Selected 
(Sorted by Subject Area) 

 
Subject Institutions 

Africana Studies Vassar College 
Allied Health Dominican 

Orange 
Art Columbia Greene 

Marist  
Rockland 
SUNY New Paltz 

Art, Contemporary St. Thomas Aquinas 
Art, Modern St. Thomas Aquinas 
Art Therapy St. Thomas Aquinas 
Aviation Dutchess 
Business Rockland 
Business, International St. Thomas Aquinas 
Communication Marist 
Criminal Justice St. Thomas Aquinas 
Culinary Arts Culinary Institute of America 
Culinary Science Culinary Institute of America 
Education Dominican College 

Mount Saint Mary 
Education, Elementary St. Thomas Aquinas 
Education, Graduate St. Thomas Aquinas 
Education, Secondary St. Thomas Aquinas 
Education, Special St. Thomas Aquinas 
Environmental Studies Bard 

Vassar College 
Forensic Science St. Thomas Aquinas 
Global History Bard 
Graphic Design Sullivan 
History Marist 
Hotel and Restaurant Management Culinary Institute of America 
Human Services Ulster  
Law Dutchess  
Literary Criticism Rockland 
Literature Dutchess  
Marketing and Management St. Thomas Aquinas 
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Subject Institutions 
Marriage & Family Columbia-Greene 
Medicine & Health Columbia-Greene 
Music Therapy SUNY New Paltz 
Nursing Dominican College 

Dutchess  
Mount Saint Mary 
Orange 
Rockland 
Ulster 

Paralegal  Rockland 
Psychology Mount Saint Mary 
Respiratory Therapy Sullivan 
Social Science Dominican College 

Marist 
Columbia-Greene Community College  

Sociology Sullivan 
Veterinary Technology Ulster 
Women’s Studies Bard 
 


